ZIMOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PLYWANIU JUNIOROW 16 LAT

Gliwice, 18- - 20-3-2011

Konkurencja 11 Dziewczat, 400m zmienny 16 lat
2011-03-18 - 11:05 Wyniki Eliminacje
Rekordy Polski 16 lat 4:42.49 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia POL ?2?? 1999-12-01
Punkty: FINA 2010
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. CR
1. KILIJANSKA Donata 95 Ks Kszo Ostrowiec 4:5350 703 +0,76
50m:  30.79 30.79  150m: 1:43.31  36.64 250m: 3:01.26 42.83  350m: 4:19.93  35.98

100m: 1:06.67 35.88 200m: 2:18.43 35.12 300m: 3:43.95 42.69 400m: 4:53.50 33.57

2. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 95  MTP Lublinianka 4:56.96 679 +0,82
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:45.42 37.83 250m: 3:04.85 42.20 350m: 4:22.82 34.72
100m: 1:07.59 36.55 200m: 2:22.65 37.23 300m: 3:48.10 43.25 400m: 4:56.96 34.14

3. CIESIELSKA Sylwia 95 Warta Poznan 4:58.08 671 +0,83
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:46.66 37.51 250m: 3:06.94 42.92 350m: 4:23.98 34.41
100m: 1:09.15 36.97 200m: 2:24.02 37.36 300m: 3:49.57 42.63 400m: 4:58.08 34.10

4. OLBERT DOMINIKA 95  Slask Wroctaw 5:00.29 656 +0,86
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:47.46 38.63 250m: 3:06.61 40.28 350m: 4:24.88 36.94
100m: 1:08.83 37.41 200m: 2:26.33 38.87 300m: 3:47.94 41.33 400m: 5:00.29 35.41

5. SZMAGALSKA Agata 95 MKP Slowianka Gorzow WIkp. 5:01.98 645 +0,79
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:46.20 38.12 250m: 3:07.41 43.50 350m: 4:27.67 35.61
100m: 1:08.08 36.67 200m: 2:23.91 37.71 300m: 3:52.06 44.65 400m: 5:01.98 34.31
6. KIERSZTYN Magda SR 95 MKS SMS Victoria Racibérz 5:03.96 633
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:47.82 37.72 250m: 3:07.80 42.84 350m: 4:28.56 36.92
100m: 1:10.10 37.40 200m: 2:24.96 37.14 300m: 3:51.64 43.84 400m: 5:03.96 35.40

7. MIKOLAJCZAK Anna 95 MKP Szczecin 5:0548 623 +0,78
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:48.72 40.19 250m: 3:11.37 43.92 350m: 4:31.09 35.33
100m: 1:08.53 36.49 200m: 2:27.45 38.73 300m: 3:55.76 44.39 400m: 5:05.48 34.39

8. LESIAK BARBARA 95  Slask Wroctaw 5:12.17 584 +0,80
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:50.94 40.32 250m: 3:15.14 44.09 350m: 4:36.80 37.28
100m: 1:10.62 37.83 200m: 2:31.05 40.11 300m: 3:59.52 44.38 400m: 5:12.17 35.37

9. SZELAG Karolina 95 Ks Kszo Ostrowiec 5:21.76 533 +0,62
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:56.39 41.60 250m: 3:21.49 44.64 350m: 4:44.52 37.58
100m: 1:14.79 39.80 200m: 2:36.85 40.46 300m: 4:06.94 45.45 400m: 5:21.76 37.24

10. DRUCIS Iga 95 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki 5:29.54 497 +0,59
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:54.95 41.00 250m: 3:22.36 47.50 350m: 4:51.02 40.20
100m: 1:13.95 39.98 200m: 2:34.86 39.91 300m: 4:10.82 48.46 400m: 5:29.54 38.52

11. PAJOR Aleksandra 95 MKP Szczecin 5:30.18 494 +0,71
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 2:04.68 43.92 250m: 3:31.25 44.32 350m: 4:53.10 37.82
100m: 1:20.76 44.16 200m: 2:46.93 42.25 300m: 4:15.28 44.03 400m: 5:30.18 37.08
12. CHUDZIK Katarzyna 95 MKP Slowianka Gorzow WIkp. 5:35.07 472
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:56.34 42.71 250m: 3:27.42 49.11 350m: 4:56.59 39.73
100m: 1:13.63 39.55 200m: 2:38.31 41.97 300m: 4:16.86 49.44 400m: 5:35.07 38.48

13. GRUSZCZYNSKA Marta 95  UKS "Pigtka" Konstantynow todzki 5:35.73 470 +0,88
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 2:00.20 43.37 250m: 3:29.99 47.38 350m: 4:57.28 39.11
100m: 1:16.83 41.58 200m: 2:42.61 42.41 300m: 4:18.17 48.18 400m: 5:35.73 38.45

14. ZIENTARSKA Laura 95  MKS Jedynka £6dz 5:36.44 467 +0,93
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 2:04.61 46.10 250m: 3:31.94 43.36 350m: 4:58.78 40.57
100m: 1:18.51 42.49 200m: 2:48.58 43.97 300m: 4:18.21 46.27 400m: 5:36.44 37.66

15. PIEKARZ Patrycja 95 MKS Ikar Mielec 5:47.09 425 +0,70
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 2:01.52 44.76 250m: 3:36.06 52.17 350m: 5:07.75 38.04
100m: 1:16.76 41.53 200m: 2:43.89 42.37 300m: 4:29.71 53.65 400m: 5:47.09 39.34
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